• Torque range: 0.6 to 23 Nm (0.4 to 17 ft-lb)
• All models are under 2 lbs. and 1 ft long or less
• Push-to-Start Models include headlights
• Long life, lightweight cable has quick disconnect
Lighter, Faster, More Powerful
• Any Stanley QPM Controller can operate tools from the
entire range from < 1 to 2000 Nm
• Ethernet, DeviceNet, Profibus, 24V I/O and software options
fit your plant interface requirements
• Stanley “Adaptive Tightening Control” technology improves
quality by automatically adjusting for joint variability
• Programmable buttons provide process control options at the tool
• Fastening status LEDs, visible from either side of the tool, and a
programmable buzzer signals the operator about assembly quality
from pre-selected limits
Smart, Small and Flexible!
E12 Angle, Straight and Push-to-Start
DC Electric Tools from Stanley
QPM Threaded Fastening Systems Deliver Value
Over Their Entire Lifecycle
Contact Stanley today! www.StanleyAssembly.com
READ INSTRUCTIONS
READ INSTRUCTIONS
Models available
from 0.6 to 2000 Nm
Assembly Technologies
QPM
DC Electric
Threaded
Fastening
Systems
E12LA Angle Screwdrivers
E12LP ScrewdriversPush to Start
Includes Headlights; Start options include Push to Start, Lever or Both
Contact Stanley today! www.StanleyAssembly.com
Speed, Torque Level and Output Options Fit the Job
0206
E12LB Screwdrivers
L
H
R
R
LL – 24.5 mm (0.97")
R
LB/Square Drive LB/Quick Change
L
R
L – 24 mm (0.94”)
R
LP/Square Drive LP/Quick Change
Rated
Speed
MODEL RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in kg lb Standard
E12LP-4 2535 0.6 - 4 0.4 - 3 21 0.83 315 12.4 0.7 1.6 1/4" QC 1/4" SD 3/8" SD
E12LP-6 1620 2 - 6 1.3 - 4.4 21 0.83 315 12.4 0.7 1.6 1/4" QC 1/4" SD 3/8" SD
E12LP-10 1280 3 - 10 2.2 - 7.4 21 0.83 315 12.4 0.7 1.6 1/4" QC 1/4" SD 3/8" SD
E12LP-13 880 4 - 13 3 - 9.5 21 0.83 315 12.4 0.7 1.6 1/4" QC 3/8" SD
E12LP-17 610 5 - 17 4 - 12.5 21 0.83 315 12.4 0.7 1.6 1/4" QC 3/8" SD
Options
Torque Range
"R" Side
to Center Length Weight Output
Rated
Speed
MODEL RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in kg lb Standard
E12LB-4 2535 0.6 - 4 0.4 - 3 21 0.83 282 11.1 0.7 1.5 1/4" QC 1/4" SD 3/8" SD
E12LB-6 1620 2 - 6 1.3 - 4.4 21 0.83 296 11.7 0.7 1.5 1/4" QC 1/4" SD 3/8" SD
E12LB-10 1280 3 - 10 2.2 - 7.4 21 0.83 296 11.7 0.7 1.5 1/4" QC 1/4" SD 3/8" SD
E12LB-13 880 4 - 13 3 - 9.5 21 0.83 296 11.7 0.7 1.5 1/4" QC 3/8" SD
E12LB-17 610 5 - 17 4 - 12.5 21 0.83 296 11.7 0.7 1.5 1/4" QC 3/8" SD
Output
Options
Torque Range
"R" Side
to Center Length Weight
Rated
Speed
MODEL RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in mm in kg lb Standard Options
E12LA10-4 2325 0.6 - 4 0.4 - 3 10 0.4 31 1.2 271 10.7 0.7 1.6 1/4" SD 3/8" SD
E12LA10-6 1490 2 - 6 1.3 - 4.4 10 0.4 31 1.2 285 11.2 0.8 1.7 1/4" SD 3/8" SD
E12LA13-10 1080 3 - 10 2.2 - 7.4 13 0.5 34 1.3 287 11.3 0.8 1.7 3/8" SD
E12LA13-14 850 4 - 14 3 - 10 13 0.5 34 1.3 287 11.3 0.8 1.7 3/8" SD
E12LA13-18 590 5.5 - 18 4 - 13 13 0.5 34 1.3 287 11.3 0.8 1.7 3/8" SD
E12LA14-23 600 7 - 23 5 - 17 14 0.55 35 1.4 297 11.7 0.8 1.9 3/8" SD
OutputWeight
Rated
Torque
"R" Side
to Center
"H" Head
Height Length
Lever Start
Lever Start